Late Bus Timetable

Route B - Eastbound Time
Saint Benedict School 1620
Breadsall Village 16:30
Bishops Drive/\Wayfaring Road 16:40
Wilmot Arms, Chaddesden Lane 16:45
Raynesway 16:50
Blue Peter to Keldholme Lane 16.55
The Cornishman to Boulton Lane 17:05
Osmaston Road 17:10
Spider Island 17:15

Route A - Westhound Time
Saint Benedict School 16:20
Mackworth, Prince Charles Avenue Shops 16:30
Brakensdale Avenue 16:35
Royal Derby Hospital, Uttoxeter New Road 16:40
Mickleover, Ladybank Road Shops 16:45
Mickleover, Tesco. Kipling Drive 16:50
Nuffield Hospital 16:55
Derby High School 17:00
Blagreaves Lane / Stenson Road Lights 17:05
Cavendish 17:10
Normanton Road, Pak Foods 17:12
Normanton Road, Retail Park (Lidl) 17:15

The bus will stop in the City Centre at the Morledge after the last destinations for Route A and for Route B

If you have any queries with regards to the buses, please contact Notts and Derby on 01332 204568

The Late bus will operate on Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Thursdays only from Tuesday 1 March 2022.




